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2AM-MRY1325 Completeness Check - QIA Follow-up questions/requests for BIMC

Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Sep 3, 2024 at 3:40 PM
To: Elisabeth Luther <Elisabeth.Luther@baffinland.com>, "Steve Borcsok, P. Eng." <steve.borcsok@baffinland.com>, Lou
Kamermans <lou.kamermans@baffinland.com>

Cc: Abid Jan <abid.jan@nwb-oen.ca>, Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>, Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-
oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Good evening,

Please find attached QIA follow-up questions/ requests in regards to the Completeness Check stage for Baffinland Iron
Mines Corporations Renewal Application Water Licence No: 2AM-MRY 1325.

The Nunavut Water Board would like to request Baffinland provide a response by the deadline of September 6, 2024.
Regards,

Robert Hunter
Licensing Administrator
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